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#108

A NEW HOME was never like
this! Remodeled Sunray home
lots of features including 2
the, covered, enclosed patio
ﬂrwl. BBQ and  many
ther. A-k for #113.

'I'HILR LOSS--YOU

E:v .gm. level 4 bedr
th Must be

:ut 'rm;unr;_ nr‘u Has all
. gooael. o inspec!

for 5308, pect, ask

GAH\‘
sold

4" PICTURE POST CARD--
& beauty of th ol
faod, a‘v ® neighbor.

school and

nlk‘(n hln u‘hool Ask to)

AN IN’VESTIINT ~ In your!
future. 2 on a lot. Full pr|ro

:ﬂl‘l or less in Southbay area Adult Section. DA 3-2312
 FUSS, no you

us. 1l
1.

HOME & IN MRS TTE
COME — Del; verise . %
droom, family room. . 3 335-6060 or 834-4581.

bclh home. with 4 units for|i BDRM. apt
income. Wil exchange for
large units. Ask to see. #151

wk. Bachelor

ortable,
single. Hlnd location. Ru-
sonable to older adult. 1346
rln Ave,, Apt. 10, Wilming-

9 UNITS,

Inglewood—$20,000|
equity,

Will trade up. #161.

I UNITS—with large 3 bed-
unit,

[3! "3 Bedrm, birch cabinets,
925 sq. ft. . Good| Huk'lllmln onpxlvfnwnm
rental Aruv Auk to le. #163. V"E!_".'_.‘-R__“". Y m. Children)
Jm wk. _incl. utilities

~ 3 Suites— lnc|u 625 Ne

OFFICE BLDG. W“—_E_Z______
'wner willl nice 2 Children|
OK.

Full price $37.500. O
1st trust deed. Wants| 50 wk. incl. utilities.
d.

cabinets,

carry
larger commercial. =155

$19,500. Owner will sell
or submit. #156.

OPENING FOR

4126 SEPULVEDA
808 WEST CARSON

(mr Will lease] " PI. cmm ) week

2 LOT —
""‘ franchise. |ncl utilities wumm ton

ONE SALESMAN

N elixe
f‘mldr-n OK mm 'l; util

"“-E.'."wﬁmmu. & | friendiy. pe:

378-9466 N antord

s' 320.3‘3‘ Mlnrllvo nnglo 401 N I‘r::-n
. Wilm. K35-255°

"IEF QIE! 2_bdrn hild ren)
wk lml umum

EXEC’UTIVE HOME

A 'lrm rmmnlbl- large 3
&04. lhnmo all :h:’agm
s in a_large sunny kitchen
TAKE ‘ovER A :.3 Low
INT l!?

3 lEDlOOMS
&l’ ,350
Com sea this Mmo en n large
fenced ,

$24
3k, $31 wk."UUL pad ugﬂ"""'""" one,
Sth St.

t MA
SIrul ee_Stroller

34
915 Wilmington Bly: B
WILMINGT %s Dest, 320 Ross| Re
OK. §34.

FURNITURE SALE
New - Top Brands - New

mmpma with
Matrress, Reg. $30, N: 8 99|
R L3 !Iﬂ Nn' 7.96)

w $6.44
Now $11.99|
$20 nn
Hi, hl'hulr Reg. $17 No- .99)

asinette. Ral $12 Now $7.96|
R.relrlnl Blankets
Now 38¢

. _.Now f'
In (nnl Seat SB« al $1.87
Crib Sheets, fitted pecial §.58]
lv,:nln ann rnmpl-'- “

, Reg. $12
PIA) rn Rv ‘318 ..

Dllm-r Bn(s

"
T
uh\‘ ('ho-n
ﬁ Now $42
\'nul Beds, Reg. $40 Now
Bunk Beds ﬂu;wr special $38.

EDISON-SIMMONS,
BABY-LINE DEALER

* SID'S %

8338 LINCOLN BLVD.
2'4 biks. North of Manchester|
l‘: Miles W, of Ioonlwd. Bl
O 0

Ll
88)
99|

Daily & Sat. 9106 Fri. 9 to 9
Closed Sunday

mo Wilmington
'ﬂ: ln -n ruw Jtilities
urch, bus,
""‘"RN' r-nnr 835-€520 or

ATTENTION RENTER
PAY YOURSELF FIRST

Bl 4 SR U9

DAVI

2 bedrooma—large lot
$750 down  FHA ENTS
7 —
$119 inc. P&T & month Unfurnished 122
$17.000 full price
. .
TAKE OVER S BT AeTs
5%% LOAN !ogrdlnprw;od ap-g s:.{'n':-
‘C.NM';’—’ 175 mo. "’u !1
."m s "'fnﬁm rompm-ly r'pdlhd Coupln
single rrm only. ur
cnn-g-orn! n and stores
mont rrance hlvd
Fred lllnwn Realtor

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST
§ ROOMS FURNITURE
$256.40

Finance company tnnn lm
mediate rel ssion

will sacrifices mz mly lno
5 rnoma qml! .ﬂlun u!d

| ‘Blectric automat
pll“ dinette set, 1
with box qmnn

A_8-5040

70—1

Unfurnished

2 BDRMS. Dra carpets,
.“'5”1 built-ins. tlolp;'l’ m:n..
with n 1ities
Sat. & Sun. 12-4 mm@ lnto this de-lg130 5 i
Freshly painted, newly stuc-| cin assume existing GI loan| a0 an. " ake cver GF
wall' carpeting, new |'Il‘-" ?3 at 8% interest, to v n h
— AndCkitehen, ‘fenced| $144 month inciuding taxes & Real
ard. About 12 years ogl. enced  ¥i nlk 1o all 3 room,
."3 n'a‘ll ; ""W|?"|" schools,” & phone call will .5 th. gl'- buy n:- thor:l:t
ngton. SACTOW. Near sc
then for lur"?ﬁr d-l:’l'h "rnll Sow you "" et Tn’:;‘::r- Area K35-6653)
DA 9-8700 BUY 5 rooms,
baths, 2 Anyone can
2 ON A LOT | Gl—FHA—or 10% dn, | My with 41300 down and rent
1 Bedroom_each. Excellent 3 bedroom. 1% bath home in| HIoUER SECFOW. ¥i0-5791
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
Interior appointments speak of
comfort, ease and dignity, 3 &
den that's the ultimate in charm.
A bullt-in kitchen, Dining room
are just a few items to see.
#330

HOME ENVIRONMENT

Means everything to your fam-
lly —this one is located in a
prime neighborhood and com
mands

your lnv-t#luou 3 &
family room that offers the ulti-
mate in modern living, Close to
everything, #4168

MIDDAY IDLING

Will be more fun in this beau-
tiful Pool. Outdoor living at its
finest. A carefree home designed
for extra home activities in this
large DEN. A built-in kitchen
that's streamlined and loaded
with cabinets will make Mom
& happy housewife. See #134.

A GIVE—AWAY

Owner sacrifice. 4 bedrooms,
family room big as a nite club
that features a huge fireplace.
$26,900 FP for those seeking
low budget price for QUAUTY
home. #301

BIG MASTER SUITE

lnokln( for & bedroom that's
to handle KING
mrnuhlngl We have one.
I:von has your pmm bath,
An excellent buy is this 3 bed-

room, 2 bath home in prime res-
idential area. #410

THIS SOPHISTICATED

Contemporary has one of the
most sought-after 14x24 living
rooms. A rfect setting for
holiday gatherings. The whole
family can enjoy this 15x19
family room that's adjacent to
the prettiest kitchen in town.
Pride of ownership, #130

ONE RING CIRCUS

All your own. 5 bedrooms, de-
signed especially for families
with kids, A beautiful a‘
yard that stretches 1 foet
deep, It has trees, patio and
privacy. All the modern con-
veniences are featured. #331

THE CHIEF FEATURE

of this pretty 3 bedroom located
on a corner lot is the guest
house. We've never seen a more

neled, complete cooking
facilities and separate entrance.
A real jewel. #400

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Vacant level lot FP $8050. R-1
zoning, Submit on terms. #371

Medical Bldg.—Corner lot. All

facilities for 2 doctors, Call

for appt. #466

i‘or lease—Large bullding on
Ave,, Gardena, 330

-q nwwuwn.n.!u.

2 on a lot. Each 2 bdrm, home,
“rtb. modern inter-

Owners um-—m 3 & Den

Du Iu-rl’ $12,950 — Excel-
lent starter, easy terms, #370

:Mlim(‘l'o‘ «= Money maker, FP
, 400, rime area, easy
terims. llK‘

Reduced for Quick Sale ., . .
this Beauty Salon location Plus
5 Rental Units! Income will
carry payments Asking
$10,000, down. #470,

$140.00 Income-Duplex - ex-
cellent starter, FP $12,050.
#3710

7 Units—1-2 bdrm,, 6 1 BDR,,
modern kitchens,

112 bedroom units — Gross
income. $15,540, deluxe in-
teriors, #166

19 plus units Including 3 bed-
room owners. F.P, $190,000
with $25,000 down, Gross in-
come $27,180, #151,

4 Deluxe units, each 3 bed-
room, 1% baths, modern, FP
$69,050, 10% DN -~ N. Tor-
rance, #1556

Small shopping center -~ 8
stores, leased, prime ar
major Blvd, #361

2.1 bedroom homes, FP
$18,500-G.I. no down terms,
Just listed. #352

Lawn-Mower shop—busy blvd,
C-2 zoning, plus 3 bedroom
home. #1590

5 acres—Yucca Valley--fronts
on paved road -- open for
trades, #1668

65 acres in PV, 11 view
acre horse lots, Close to every-
thing. #350

NOTICE: Trades accepled on
any property listed by Fred.
ericks Realty, Call today,

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.

Call Mr. Fredericks at 320.2222

FRepD FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD,

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 AM. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 9-9791




